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The developer reserves the right to make minor revisions to interior wall locations and exterior window system. All materials and drawings are approximate.  
Information is subject to change without notice.  Actual square footage may vary from the stated floorplan. E. & O. E.

N

S.F. 
S.F. 
S.F.

SUITE AREA
BALCONY AREA
TOTAL AREA

756 
123 
879

SUITE 11 
2 Bedroom 
Floors 6 - 21

15

12

11

10

09

08

07

06
03

02

01

05

6th - 21st Floor

11


